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UK Declaration of Conformity 
Identification (Model Number): Linx 1020 (Tablet PC) and ICP 12-050-2000B (PSU) 

Object of the Declaration:  Linx Tablet 

The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant UK Legislation: 

Legislation 

Radio Equipment Regulations 2017 

Restriction of the use of Certain Hazardous Substances (RoHS) in Electrical and Electronic Equipment 
Regulations 2012 

 

For the evaluation of compliance, the following specifications were applied:  

EMC: EN BS 301 489-1 V2.2.0  
EN BS 301 489-17 V3.2.0 
EN BS 301 489-3 V3.2.0 
EN BS 301 489-52 V1.1.0 
EN BS 55032: 2015 + AC: 2016 
EN BS 61000-3-3:2013 
EN BS 61000-3-2:2014 
EN BS 55035:2017 
ETSI EN 301 908-1 V11.1.1 
ETSI EN 301 908-2 V11.1.2 
ETSI EN 301 893 V2.1.1 
ETSI EN 300 440 V2.1.1 

RF: EN BS 300 328 V2.1.1 (2016-11) 

RoHS: IEC 62321-3-1:2013 
IEC 62321-2:2013 
IEC 62321-5:2013 
IEC 62321-4:2013+AMD1:2017 
IEC 62321-6 : 2015 
IEC 62321-7-1 :2015 
IEC 62321-7-2 : 2017 
IEC 62321-8 : 2017 

Health: EN BS 62479: 2010 
EN BS 62209-2:2010 
EN BS 50566:2017 

Safety: EN BS 62368-1:2014+A11:2017   

 

I hereby declare that the equipment named above has been designed to comply with the relevant sections 
of the above referenced specifications. The unit complies with all relevant essential requirements of UK 
Legislation:  

 
Signed for and on behalf of Exertis: 
Place & Date of Issue:    Dorset, UK, 14/04/2022 

Name: Andy Young Position: QA Manager 
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Signature:    
 

 

 

 

 

EU Declaration of Conformity  

 

Identification (Model Number): Linx 1020 (Tablet PC) and ICP 12-050-2000B (PSU) 
Object of the Declaration:  Linx 1020 (Tablet PC) and ICP 12-050-2000B (PSU) 
 
 

 

The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation legislation: 

 
Legislation Title 

Directive 2014/53/EU Radio Equipment Directive (RED)  

Directive 2011/65/EU Restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances (RoHs) in electrical 
and electronic equipment 

 
For the evaluation of compliance, the following specifications were applied:  

RED EMC: EN 301 489-1 V2.2.0  
EN 301 489-17 V3.2.0 
EN 301 489-3 V3.2.0 
EN 301 489-52 V1.1.0 
EN 55032: 2015 + AC: 2016 
EN 61000-3-3:2013 
EN 61000-3-2:2014 
EN 55035:2017 
ETSI EN 301 908-1 V11.1.1 
ETSI EN 301 908-2 V11.1.2 
ETSI EN 301 893 V2.1.1 
ETSI EN 300 440 V2.1.1 

RED Safety: EN 62368-1:2014+A11:2017 

RED RF: EN 300 328 V2.1.1 (2016-11) RED Health: EN 62479: 2010 
EN 50566:2017 
EN 62209-2:2010 
 

RoHS: IEC 62321-3-1:2013 
IEC 62321-2:2013 
IEC 62321-5:2013 
IEC 62321-4:2013+AMD1:2017 
IEC 62321-6 : 2015 
IEC 62321-7-1 :2015 
IEC 62321-7-2 : 2017 
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IEC 62321-8 : 2017 

 
 
 
I hereby declare that the equipment named above has been designed to comply with the relevant sections 
of the above referenced specifications. The unit complies with all relevant essential requirements of the 
Community harmonisation legislation. 

 
Signed for and on behalf of Exertis: 
Place & Date of Issue:    Dorset, UK, 14/04/2022 

Name: Andy Young Position: QA and Compliance Manager 
 
Signature: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 

 

 


